
Christmas Tree

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 13,025

Height/Width: 3.52 x 2.71 inches
                        89.49 x 68.83 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,XXX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Carrot (1178)

Marmalade (1155)

Christmas Red (1147)

Purple Grape (1312)

Lavendula (1261)

Calypso Blue (1297)

Dark Periwinkle (1335)

China Blue (1143)

Emerald Black (1000)

Dahlia (1309)

Sangria (1238)

Sweet Potato (1179)

Silver Sage (1392)

Hunter Green (1103)

Dark Sage (1396)

Canvas (1260)

Citrus Green (1350)

Fir (1370)

Color Sequence

1. Carrot (1178)

2. Marmalade (1155)

3. Christmas Red (1147)

4. Purple Grape (1312)

5. Lavendula (1261)

6. Peacock Blue (1297)

7. Dark Periwinkle (1335)

8. China Blue (1143)

9. Emerald Black (1000)

10. Carrot (1178)

11. Dahlia (1309)

12. Craisin (1238)

13. Sweet Potato (1179)

14. Marmalade (1155)

15. Christmas Red (1147)

16. Carrot (1178)

17. Emerald Black (1000)

18. Silver Sage (1392)

19. Hunter Green (1103)

20. Dark Periwinkle (1335)

21. Dark Sage (1396)

22. Canvas (1260)

23. Citrus Green (1350)

24. Fir (1370)

25. Citrus Green (1350)

26. Emerald Black (1000)

27. Christmas Red (1147)

28. Carrot (1178)

29. Purple Grape (1312)

30. Dahlia (1309)
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